
*Saturday, May 2 - NHS Talent Show 

and Pie Social @ Easton High School.  Do-

nation will be accepted.  6:30 

 

Monday, May 4 - Nutrition Class we’ll be 

making cream of fiddlehead soup. 11:15 ($3). 

 

Friday, May 8- Game Day -  You know the 

drill; games & bag lunch 11:15. 

 

Monday May  11 - Pamper Day This is 

sure to be a special treat; our 10th annual 

event.  Come relax & enjoy!  Lunch will be 

served.  There will be chair massages, a 

hand wax dip, foot baths and more!  We will 

have special guests you’ll want to see this 

day :) 11:15; NO FEE! 

Thursday, May 14 - Happy Days  @ 11:30  

 

Friday, May 15– Field Trip to the new 

Rosella’s Restaurant & Armstrong Farms in 

Fort Fairfield .  They have a lot of unique 

things at the shop; things you won't see any-

where else in the County.  They sell framed 

photographs, jewelry, scarves, locally made 

pottery, art deco plates, and lots and lots of 

gift items. By that time they should also-

have grape vines, fruit trees, asparagus, 

strawberry plants, blueberry and raspberry 

bushes on the lot for sale.  They will pro-

vided refreshments.  We’ll also drive by the 

farm and point out the vineyard and orchard 

ion the Currier Road.  Departing from the 

Manor at 11:10.  Participants are responsible 

for their own lunch! 

 

Monday, May 18 - Potato Day we’ll enjoy a 

baked potato bar for lunch 11:15 $3) 

 

Friday, May 22 - Summer is right around 

the corner so let’s celebrate with a hotdog 

roast and more.  Starting at 11:15; the cost is 

$3.   

*Easton History comes alive with a produc-

tion in period dress by the high school stu-

dents at local cemeteries.   Transportation 

will be provided around town and buggy 

rides at the cemeteries.  6-8 PM from EHS 

 

Monday, May 25 - Memorial Day; No Pro-

gram/Class 

 

Thursday, May 28 - Happy Days  @ 11:30  

 

Friday, May 29- Game Day -  You know 

the drill; games & bag lunch 11:15. 

*Elementary School Play The Elementary 

School Play titled, "Story of Our Town" will 

be performed at 6:30PM.       
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